
FDP Form 10a - Bid Results on Civil Works 3 Forms to Use:

1. Bid Results on Civil Works

2. Bid Results on Goods and Services

3. Bid Results on Consulting Services

INDIVIDUAL BID-OUTS ARE NOT ALLOWED

No. Reference No. Name of Project
Approved Budget for 

Contract
Location Address Bid Amount Bidding Date

Contract 

Duration

1
Supply and Delivery of Filling 

Materials

             3,000,000.00 Various Barangays Parian, Mexico, 

Pampanga 2,993,205.00 1/15/2020 30 CD

*nothing follows

Republic of the Philippines

CIVIL WORKS BID-OUT

Municipality of SAN SIMON

1st Quarter, CY 2020

Winning Bidder

IDI TRADING AND 

CONSTRUCTION

BAC Secretariat Head

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data 

or information contained in this document.

BAC Chairman

ENGR. BENIGNO M. BONUSLEE BRIAN C. PINEDA



FDP Form 10b - Bid Results on Goods and Services

Reference No. Item Description
Approved Budget 

for Contract
Winning Bidder

Name and Address Of 

Bidder
Bid Amount Date of Bidding

80/90 KVA Generator 750,000.00 Business Care Enterprises
Jessie E. Arreola/ 

Paranaque City
749,800.00 3/20/2020

Renovation of Municipal 

Building (Electrical 

Works)

        1,000,000.00 AT & E TECHNICAL 

SERVICES INC

Alex F. Patio/ Dolores, City 

of San Fernando, Pampanga 999,750.00 3/20/2020

Fabrication and 

Installation of LED Street 

Lights

        6,000,000.00 AT & E TECHNICAL 

SERVICES INC

Alex F. Patio/ Dolores, City 

of San Fernando, Pampanga 5,999,560.00 3/20/2020

*nothing follows

Republic of the Philippines

GOODS AND SERVICES BID-OUT

Municipality of SAN SIMON

1st Quarter, CY 2020

BAC Secretariat Head BAC Chairman

LEE BRIAN C. PINEDA ENGR. BENIGNO M. BONUS

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or 

information contained in this document.



FDP Form 10c - Bid Results on Consulting Services

No. Reference No. Name of Project Location
Approved Budget 

for Contract

Winning 

Bidder

Name and 

Address
Bid Amount

Bidding 

Date

Contract 

Duration

ENGR. BENIGNO M. BONUS

BAC Secretariat Head BAC Chairman

LEE BRIAN C. PINEDA

Republic of Philippines

CONSULTING SERVICES BID-OUT

Municipality of SAN SIMON

1st Quarter, CY 2020

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and 

correctness of the data or information contained in this document.

NONE FOR THE QUARTER


